Chair LaPlant inquired if there were any objections from Staff, the Applicant, the Board, or the 
Public to hear Agenda Items 5 and 6 together, as they were related, and there were no 
objections. 

5. MAINSTREET@ COCONUT CREEK BLOCK 8: A SITE PLAN APPLICATION TO 
CONSTRUCT ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY TWO (152) SINGLE-FAMILY 
TOWNHOMES AND VILLAS WITHIN BLOCK 8 OF THE MAINSTREET AT COCONUT 
CREEK DEVELOPMENT. (QUASI-JUDICIAL)(PUBLIC HEARING) 

6. MAINSTREET @ COCONUT CREEK PARKS AND OPEN SPACES: A SITE PLAN 
APPLICATION TO CONSTRUCT PUBLIC AND PRIVATE PARKS, OPEN SPACES,